Volta Todos - Relatorio Geral - 1 LARGADA - Masculino - SEGURANGCA PUBLICA

Coloc.

1

Num.

164

159

166

168

167

162

170

163

165

XCO INTERNACIONAL ESTRADA REAL- SANTANA DOS MONTES

Nome

MARCELO BARBOSA ROCHA

ALEXANDRE FERREIRA BARBOSA DE

PAULA

THELIO FREDERICO MACIEL SANABRIA

BURGOS

CLEZIO DONIZETE

WANDERSON DA SILVA LARA

GLEISSON DE SOUZA

ANDRE LUIZ BRAGA

JOAO PAULO DE AZEVEDO

PAULO HENRIQUE DE LIMA GOMES

Id.

30

37

42

39

39

30

35

32

Faixa

MO0099

MO0099

M0099

MO0099

M0099

MO0099

M0099

MO0099

MO0099

Cl.Fx. Equipe

Volta

N W

Tempo
00:51:58
00:34:35
00:17:25
00:54:57
00:36:14
00:18:14
00:55:19
00:36:46
00:18:12
00:56:24
00:37:16
00:18:21
00:57:30
00:37:57
00:18:33
00:59:01
00:39:24
00:19:52
01:00:28
00:39:44
00:19:30
01:01:37
00:40:33
00:19:35
01:04:11
00:41:40
00:19:49

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:17:23
00:17:10
00:17:25
00:18:43
00:18:00
00:18:14
00:18:33
00:18:34
00:18:12
00:19:08
00:18:55
00:18:21
00:19:33
00:19:24
00:18:33
00:19:37
00:19:32
00:19:52
00:20:44
00:20:14
00:19:30
00:21:04
00:20:58
00:19:35
00:22:31
00:21:51
00:19:49
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